ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX  78669 5101
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858              REVISION: E 01-03-22
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
        UNSHIELDED RADIAL POWER INDUCTOR
   AIUR-09 Series 6.0 x ϕ10.0 mm
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = N/A
Request Samples Check Inventory
Part Number Inductance Tolerance
DCR
(Max)
Rated Current
(Max)
Inductance
Code
Units  μH  % Ω A
Symbol  L M, K DCR IDC
AIUR-09-100 10 M 0.044 3.6 100
AIUR-09-120 12 M 0.054 3.3 120
AIUR-09-150 15 M 0.062 2.9 150
AIUR-09-180 18 M 0.088 2.7 180
AIUR-09-220 22 M 0.092 2.4 220
AIUR-09-270 27 M 0.110 2.2 270
AIUR-09-330 33 M 0.140 2.0 330
AIUR-09-390 39 M 0.160 1.8 390
AIUR-09-470 47 M 0.180 1.7 470
AIUR-09-560 56 M 0.210 1.5 560
AIUR-09-680 68 M 0.25 1.4 680
AIUR-09-820 82 M 0.32 1.3 820
AIUR-09-101 100 K 0.36 1.3 101
AIUR-09-121 120 K 0.42 1.1 121
AIUR-09-151 150 K 0.51 1.0 151
AIUR-09-181 180 K 0.62 0.84 181
AIUR-09-221 220 K 0.70 0.81 221
AIUR-09-271 270 K 0.90 0.72 271
AIUR-09-331 330 K 1.20 0.62 331
AIUR-09-391 390 K 1.30 0.59 391
AIUR-09-471 470 K 1.50 0.57 471
AIUR-09-561 560 K 1.90 0.49 561
AIUR-09-681 680 K 2.40 0.45 681
AIUR-09-821 820 K 2.80 0.43 821
AIUR-09-102 1000 K 3.30 0.36 102
Features
 Ferrite core
 High Reliability
 Switching Power Supplies